Vi HE S

(&R 14)

EXSRENNRISIRERBH, PEAIEF-ESLRERETHA?
PERI AR TEFES WX R?

FERIRINZISTEMER?

RS S SAFETHN, BREFEMOEREN.




Ut P S
FRERISCER

RER O

FPE AT

PEKING UNIVERSITY PRESS




BB EMS B (CIP) #i#7

BEPE Uk Zr AL R B A S B VR AR R . —2 R — b JE UK 2 AL,
2013.11
ISBN 978 -7 -301 -23409 -9

L % 0O M O%RSERL -5 -FE V. OQF832.51
o E R A B A5 CIP 08 4% 7~ (2013) 2f 256627 5

# Z: BFEESA - HERSER(F R

EETEE: W ¥

A B FE OB

tr #E H 5. ISBN 978 -7 -301 -23409 -9/F - 3781

AR & A7 dba K2 A

.1 HE - b 5T 8 UE XS HE 205 5 100871

™ 4ik : http://www. pup. cn

OB O @ dbnt K A

H F {5 #8: law@ pup. pku. edu. cn

H, W HRIAHS 62752015 KATHE 62750672 4 62752027
H RS 62754962

Bp R . =TT ESCENR) T

& W & WERE
650 2K x980 ZK 16 FFA& 20.5 Epgk 319 T
2008 4 10 A% 1 iR
2013 4E 11 A4 2 iR 2014 4E 2 A4 2 RENRI

& #fr: 45.00 JG

RGVFAT , A3 LU 7 X S A 2 A LW A
AR, B b R
24 HL 35 :010 - 62752024 HL, F{5 4 : fd@ pup. pku. edu. cn



Asset Securitization
The Practice in China



BRATS

2008 4F 10 A A B — IR, BACBEAE T, 70 B 8, %
E WS fEHLINRIIE S| & T 2Bk 4 Rl f AL, T o1 T 0 5% £ 4L AN s F Y6 72
BAH X, AT %8 P24 35 AL AT IS8, B3 B8 98 7 55 bR At
BRI, — R AL, LR BAILIIE S WS
FIEH 2R EM,2011 45 5 AREERESER RSB TR, 2012 4
SAT A, HEARET FEENS MHEKEES T(ETH—%
3 RAZ RGP 5 A A K 0T A ) L 4 T — W Y IS R
BN RN B . MG I — 4 RO R B T R AT 6 KA R
WX RATT 6 Btk 228. 52 {Z 5 Y PE AL 7= 5 , TR 15 B8 U8 72 9 %5
A1, B S B TF 7 40 5 140 BT 4 |

SRR & B R 02 B, 1 TR 1] A 0% LU 5T 0 0B A RAE SR U
FeIE 55 AL B0 B SURIVE A, o B T AT B I VR 2 B IR B L 2B B,
I s A 2RI 25 b R o 3 B B0 PR IRV RB O A0 o o R T 38 JL 4R
AT 3540 0 I8, 00 0 37 M0 07 228 T ALt 22 00 O 28 IR 47 %
BB EEA BN A, AN T RAPTS R E SRS
kS R AR — I 2 M B B M, RTE A B AT PR, M T — 26 48
o, B EHON T RSk RO 0L o

REREREHEAREST T, ABEES 5 H0ERE
BARE T BR—EXLEXTR AR, YR, A XMW
FEAATEARSTRFON A, 4 EFE R0, B2 5%A Y
EI AT, AR EE ST — W, 58 R Y24, K
0 R4 i E S IE

o (S AR P S AL R TR B 2/, HE AR, Rk



2 BEIEZRL R E R SER

HEmuELR P, ROHE - R SN XA K, X A5 —1
DT R B, B IR SR AL AR B I O B A R AR, R R A A E, T
FO DA T R SR H e o 00 B, B 25 A — S 1), B 9 ol 55 Bk Bl
BENE ERH. RIVPFEX—KXNRHBE,

oA B
2013 %9 A18H



PO UES AR R TR Rl

(RAF)

B 20 tH42 70 45 1R5 1 3 [ I R £E 5 46 90 5% S 25 4k LUK, 15 58 %%
P 35 A7 5 R R, I B T AR A SR R I Sk, WERE
ES AL 5 B & BT 5 b 5 ELIE ) R

YR 5 4 22 B L B 5 15 ) 2 b R B 10 R , 2 B 0 X F 7 4R
T, BEE R 2 AP B0 4 M1 R KU 7 B 5 IR T 3 S AR T 3
1238 Y A 17 4 % JR 2 T LA 45 T Tl , B R AR MR A

R ARAT I 3 , B 56 , 15 B W 7= F 5 A o BLAR D ¥ 7 £ 4% 391 PR DG
FRERUT —FMEEM TR, 7G4 8 i 5E5GE 54, 7T L8 47 b i
PRV = K A5 B O F T B SR B e R L 3k BT Y P E
SHME . HK, VER=E S5 At 0 15 SR H B VM SR T — R R0 TR
7 ol 4R AT T I 9 R M 25 2 e, T £ % 6 i IX 5 g
FIAT AL G5 o Pl T BE K 0 B J2 185 5% X0 3 56 240 5 9 , 41T RE B 8 32
BB , 47 BRI B AR R R BAR A S B R R R
P B B o 3 3o YR P 5 A, R R AT B AR R W o T R K
TEEK, B B SC PR B AR . PR, VEP= I 35 Akt A B T i b 4R 47 s
BHENEEER, EFHEET, UBRERAZ N ETEENTFRNES
R I % T AP, R B KUK  E A% R A1 /1N B e Sl 55 1, 789 . 42
TTHIEIAAE S5 . FEPSiESR Akl 55 00 FF U , o R b 4R 47 76 0 20 6 1 KUK e
7=l 45 10 R B 488 0 28 0 O V8 P2 A B 95, TR RE T — 27 10 8 R B3

ot & BT 0 8 R T 25, 135 S 9 72 F 3% 1k o 135 8% 117 355 0 9E 3% 7 5 2



2 BESRL P E LR

AT — IR, SERA R A ST I 0 7, A R X B A
Bk S ARAT A W HLH (O 2L 5, o TE 25 15 B8 R 7 8 A O R
KEAES , ROMIE 515 LB 50— Fh B G A . B, 15 R Y P
HALRAE S T3 0 R BB T 3 0 B VR e 7, 15 0817 35 JF B T 3% (0 b
g/ 51: 8

S A3 B8 VE P UE 25 A0 A2 LB L4 0 B 315 4 XL 7 T A 2
BIVER . AT SR PR A B A R . — R S,
CROAREET., CHLHETHL BN, REELESL L, MiESH
FHE L AUR S, B ARRERE S 7 (HDRBE ) | O 38, i 2 7
L) (BES L= S Ve %) IEMAS , X B BA AME h ALk
Y B o A WL X T 35 Ak 9 135 5% 98 7= HE 4T 97 3 X IE 25 4 B 7= 5 ik £
(ERWS, XA S BE R ERERKR RS EE, “RRRE ARES X,
— R E A S R A W R, B2 5 Ak i TR 4 A R
=R BEF i R TR A B E (L) A R AE BV — B
BAL T, W A B R P 2 00 24 5 S, S0 IR AR AR 8 A O B K
B (AL HE (S R T KR4S ) o BRI, 4R 47 38 5 T 35 A o B 135 B R 7=,
TS5 SRV P2 I 26 B Lkt 25 A 1R B, o 3043 R IR 4 B ) Ak &5 ML A B R
HF P, WM TFRAGERNRGE L ARET , NS LF, BRAKK
FEARBENY K, {538 3o 48 7% KL IR0 JRL B 3 B 35 A 7= 5 10 5 A0 L 31 5 XL
RABBAZHALETE, RSHREZ LTI, FHE-TEE
MR G R RS EARNE L.

2007 4F 3 E R S FEHLEG R & , 28 Y8 P2 25 10 00 R B A ok T S 2 4 T
B, — 0 A X Y8 P IE S5 AL O HE FR P22 T BRI . LT, YROBE FE ML 0 AR A B
B 7E T 3 S LM i I 45 I U % A A R K, IR B 5 2 3 A
FRVEG % b A HLH K B R U 0 M 56 4 Rl UL 0 208 P45 ) o 240 0000 2 2
FIVERL PR AR LR A A IR T TR A 6. RESEALA ANTE T iF
LRI B A R AT BB (BB R S HLRI e P U 51k T S b 4
F A U] 2 S AT B

25 [ %5 B R B, o A RARAT 2 A 68811 F 2005 4 3 A FFIA AT
SRR PE SRS T, =4 L%, @it BUF T RNR S8 0 3L
S5, RATHAC SRS T MM MR, BRI RRIT 5 ETRHES.



HEF R R RERMTT S Pl MK M EEAERE 3

R R RRAT DO SRAT BB RAT TR S B8 7™ FFESR , B 8 B AT R
WEST TG RB S H IR UESF . @i A, WP T W UL
HER B &I SN E I E PRSI BERE R A TR AR, R T E
BEHMAR,EETHERSEFAFLNREITR. BE, FEARLLS
2%, B X AFTE R, DA BE B BT A sE 3 B R TR 8 BE 7 R 3% 4 7 b AR
R E S mh AL B — 0 S0l 55, R B BT 8 b 3 G B 7 i
VLA B Rl S K B IR R (L BEE B 5 O0F — B2 5 R E B IE R L
KR AR, ZEM A (B E SR 4L - P B B S BR) — BT Z bR, R R
£, BB S, Z AR BE M o ARAG A5 0 M A, X8 & T % 3R B B 7 E SR
MR RAEBRTHNEEREIIER L. ZOoBBAESHARL.
SCHFFHE S B B SR AL F ol o A A 7 Y 3R R 55, IE R
G IE SR S BR AN ) R RBUR

LR PR S, RN

At

2008 4 8 A



B4 MABFRERK

i ¥
oW W W W W W

=H u

IR R
KPEEFABAH TN
12 J B 5 0 T 46
BAEMT R A AT

FRlR
KEEFCEE — B BRK
REEFLHT AR K
AEEHRRER
K P B SRR

|

= = =

|

|

<4 < & &% O

B B E B R

=8 EXxHAN
F—F BEREFEFMHEREN
FoW ARIMERZEHER
F-W RETHWERIENM

10

14
14
22
29
34

39
39
45
46



2 BEHEZRML P R SRR

EWH BHB S
FRY KERENMN
X% REREAWRE
LY AELAHIENERAEXSE
EME RENTE
#—F WMENEZERITIWEEEX
B AT AL E F M KRS
HZH AR AR E R

FHE FEHESE
F—F BREBEBHWEKXEN
F_F GREHEBHTEA
FZ% BREBWEEANER
= RTER
¥ OEFMEATRNERY
¥ OEFAEAITFRGEERF E
¥OEFAERIFREEE
EFLtE SitsbE
% REHERWLITAE
F_F REHWELEWSITAE
F=ZF HMEHFMHEXNENLITLE
FENE BUsE
F—% XTHREMWAAL
F_F XTELHSR G 4
=% XTHAMNWEY
WY HUHKKEHH—FTE
FLE HKEEE
Y O HENMM T ENEE
¥oOEHF IR R EE
¥OEFATE W F R AT H

LA

il

=
®—
#®
%

®—
%
%

48
49
50
52

57
57
58
60

63
63
65
66

72
(¢
74
76

79
80
84
86

90
90
92
95
98

100
101
105
110



F+E mHAEHE
F—F FTRBHRAHHEX
FoF RFXFHEFHEERL
BT TARXARGOHEK

B=E4 R K

F+—F —MENIEHL
—% —RRAKEHACXERBRHGER
£ % ABSHEKXHER
F=F% BEERFXRITH ABS
F WY HMEATH ABS

F+E NMUBFFIEHL
£—% ML RFEHFCHEEH
F_F MUFHIFCFEXREHER
F=F AERATHADD L RFKEF

F+=F MANEBERHEEIRIESHFL

—F AMEFRIFRKIEHFCHRESER
¥ RMBSHYXAX Z&H

¥ W RMBS &R &

|

"
ol

o oW oW W B ﬁéﬁﬂ
| ok

HRABEERIRMEMIESHFN
BA BB R HEFMEEX
B B BRI F R
K 4 #47# CMBS 5 B
CMBS % E 3t — F 5 % th 5] &

F+EE RERREFL
F—1 AXLBAAWEERRERE
BN R FE S AGE 5 50 J AR R JE] AL
F-F LABAWAFRAEHRL

= v
4 < a4 o

|

115
115
119
122

129
129
131
133
139

147
147
149
153

159
159
161
163

171
171
174
176
185

188
188
190
194



4 BEUESRL P ER LR

FTRE FARESEHNK 200
F—F FREAFUEHFCHLEH 200
F_¥ FAREAFUEFCHXZEH 202
=% RFEENANTREFEHRNL 204
FWY BULRTWAREFEH4 209
FRY WMEALSEHEERHEME 213

F+EtE LUWH&EHL 216
B4 LUFFERMHEX 216
FoF LU ERFEFMHKE 219
F=ZF LU RFEFCRSMENFEE 222

BHmLs WoRREE

EF+NE BiERE 229
F—F% RFEHFAMLHEAFR 229
£_% EHEhHFENSETE 232
=¥ KREEANEFRTDH T 233

BRES K x®

MR— MBEXBRHE 239
l. EREFEFCRAEES % 239
2. MEH BERXRBFEARXTEREFEHRMAEXH KKK

] RR oY 38 4n 250
3. REXFHIEFRGEEHEAN 252
4. FEARBRIATALE (2005)% 15 & 255
5. FEARBRATALE (2007)% 16 & 256
6. PEARRATAE (2007)% 21 & 260
7. PERBAAATXTH P WERREFIEHAL LS

5 T AE 1 4 260



8. PEARMRAT FTEHRKTLUEEEEZRS MEH
ATH-—FTACGRAFERMKXERAXERYE L

MRZ FHEEEXLX

X —
# R
#x=
X
®XE

R L E S 8% 0o 2k
KRriEzfsemEE
REREERERFEH# A
KRB E A #1
XTREFEF R FFAEFH 4oL EAR

MR= BTEFHKER

F—WEE
FhEIE

262

265
265
270
287
293
299

310

313

315



ey
il

EREESF R BOE — + ZFR MR LR REBREK —Fh 54t Rl
BEr o LAR BB ™ A B B0 B O A R A, 38 2 R AT B 7 SRR UE 3R
TTREBE , RS BR B IESR AL X PR Y 7 NI Lo 7RISR R BT 7 P, 1R
BRHE = UE SR AL TFRE T —Fh BE X 51 T SR Rl BT, 3K TR A Rl T BB
e 77 Ko '

EREFEF M BESRMILA ST BERXRN - THA
15 BEBE 7= B S R AL SR UL, 15 1A XU 4 Bl 3 7 A B A S gt & — MR K Y
R FRANKEEWFER, BREUBREREK, B, SBILHE
B AR 7 3 1B A A XU 2 6 7 AT MBI N . LAUESR 7 &
fERBE ™, LR B BT W2k B0 1R i o 4B 05 P XUB A JROR B 98 7= B B & F°
BEALBIRZSERE TR, BRI BHHBRERAXE, BE B EX S B
HRXHE BB HEAT T W, MR SRR E TR AR R, EXRRE T
FESr BRI , R S 0 Bl ¥ 5 [R5 A XUR A — 2 & R LA 20 1K
BIRZBERARE NS ESE RE T KM EES, BFET XK
fEERE. '

FEREFIEFARE = IEFH EE . B EFAE ERMGE R
FRUESFCTT IR I o X4F , R E T4 B0 4E p5 I ST FGIE SR 16, B0 T IR K



2 BEEZRE P E K LR

1 BRI JE  AF K, BIVBE 7 A 7 £ 300 R 5 4 AR X R X — OF i TR 3 s Ok
W o [, QT AT IR , 15 5% 9E 7 UE 25 fh if 2 2 B IR B — R F B .
B, B B AT AL, 3% E BE P UE IR AL 7 i R, 4 B AR BE SKGIE 25 4L 7 f TS R
B, MEXMBMETANE P RE, HTIEF LR T EEEZRS
PR M-BHEHERE>BFEARER, BAERE B EFEROE
7= RLAE WO K M B AR SE LB AL Sl B4 BT 2 5 R BUER
EZF LRI BE ™= o WAL B9 BT 7= Z B LA BB B8 AR i K, AN AL S i £ B8 7=
FLA AT B0 64 B L, 3 PR O R I A 5 S BT, BB A 1 B Bl BT A% O T
5 %42 B YT AR Bl BT A 55 0 T B 25K

20 42 90 AFAR, B IEFALE M A EIF T EE M XA T &
B, mMeEX BRAHFEMNER, BAL HEH . SREEATEEE .68
FWWEZX R 0 |k E R E R AR SKF
WAFIFRT XIS . Y4, X8 EF M X 25 & RKFARMEA,
HRGEARMRAEFT SR EREANRAMEAE, Hit, I R 5l %
i, B AR AR o X2 B SR X B SR SRR, FE TR
FAESF LB B 5 T AN SRR RE RETIEFTH I ZEN &
BT R .

e [ 52 B AR R I 0F 58 B8 7 9E 25 4k B9 I ] L B . 1996 4R, 3R = 55
o7 g Rl 55 B A T MBI AR Y B, S @ R iA RE R IERS, AT
HE3h by = & Rl A RORE S, RS ST SRR R, FEAR
RITEFHRESBER—ESIE 20T M- SMBEIIH. FESH
A B &R, B UGRE T 55 SR %00 5 8 R, R
BT EE IR AEIE SR . 2, SR A R A B R A KO 2R
CRRTF I Z Bt ie , (R AR B3 SR FGIE SR X S, B TR T AT R
o PR G BB R P HR AR 4 30l 55 U T R, Xof 4 By A SKGIE 2
WHRTIRBRE T B TR, BT 1999 4, 4 f5 ##0 5% 20k &5 18 &
Bk FBdi AR EERETIFHRPIRIESR k. FEEBRERTES
EARBATR T I RAE A 30l 5 K FE, P E ARSI
M4h H 55 Be . 2000 4F, B IT R MAT R T IF AR B BE 7 il R L i B
Ko BRI Lt AR v AR, B L BN ARG  Hk FEIR T H &
Be Sl MK TE . 2004 4F47 , 48 E K IT R WAT A b B @ RITHRIIE



5

i

3

K,PEARBITAMFPEBTIEEERZRAS(UTHREES) KA
BT EE I R ARAT A P E R AT AT E 0 I R LR
Ao BEFWIE, BB R B M AT HITE R = IESH LK R, 2005 43
A21 H P EARBITEL B3N NSMBERIMEMe M4
JH) % 7= 5 A 5 B 0 8 /N B 4 T R B A B IR SR AR S T 4
S b5 A F RS T, 545 5% 7 UE 55 4k H B A 5 19 — R B | B
ARES R A BITHRES TIEREA RS, 2005 4 12 A 15 H, W&
JC 2005 455 — W5 $E %8 7= X FFIESR M JT 2005 455 — A A M B i 4
BE 3K X RFIESF 9 BN R AT , B E 5 5% 98 7= 35 A0 3K s BUAS T Br BE v 9
o 2006 4F, hE A RARTT A EE K S ERE = IEFAXANER
PEAT T T B GE , 5 1K % P 4 AN B RN AR O B e HL A ) A R E E PR
A RARABAEFAANSET A RBE=IEHLETTHER,
HBMEAT TR FRITHAERER > L RFIESH., 2007 FF 6, H—%
B K A5 3 = iE b i s P iR 5 3. 312008 45 5 AJE, 6 H 8 K
SR KRITT 343 (LTl % = L FFiESR .

TEAR SEE = UE 25 40 3K 5 1 R B, Fhy — B E 5 2 7] 41 20 B9 4 ol % 7= 1E
FAEH MR, BRXEE=IEHFMA™HBERNE T2, ™% b
Ui R BB R M P SR L A B R T R A B PRSI — R R R .

W EREC S L LA RER, LRy, WEH T —
ZEATEHEBMERZ ., Xt 5= 0E R 7 b E AL R, R0 2T
X—LEE R SR, RAITN ZHETINER AL, XA F T4
SF—HR&IEHFAN TIE, LT FER=IEHFLNEL, ZABWRE
ERETX—HM. YR, REFFIEHRMNLBRIEELSSE, RITHER
BEE i THE EW BB, BAMBEAR S, BHELBRN LR, E
i BRERAF I, FRATTXE o [ E 7 E 5 Ak A () B — 8 45 B 0 IR 20 i 4 T R
PR

B FABENRER=IEHRANLREKHIT AL, B, EEHR
IR E ISR A B AE R B R R . A B A D AUR PR Sk
BHRWERFF CRRWEE2XH, FE AR LRGN R TR
MR IR EAPEA . 20 1A, 5B — 8N A E U SR BT
PEEMRETE. IFSFEHEAREIF AR B E=IEHL, #



